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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted December 5-8, 2013 with a random sample of —-1,031—
adults, aged 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia. For results based on this sample of
national adults, the margin of sampling error is +4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.

For results based on the sample of --212-- parents of children under age 18, the margin of sampling error is £9
percentage points at the 95% confidence level.

Interviews are conducted with respondents on landline telephones and cellular phones, with interviews
conducted in Spanish for respondents who are primarily Spanish-






Q.19 (CHRISTMAS SPENDING) CONTINUED

FULL TREND:



20. Is that more, less, or about the same amount as you spent last Christmas?

About No

More Less the same opinion

2013 Dec 5-8 17 29 53 1
2013 Nov 7-10 15 26 57 2
2013 Oct 3-6 14 25 59 2
2012 Nov 15-18 14 28 57 1
2011 Dec 15-18 18 33 48 1
2011 Nov 3-6 12 31 56 2
2011 Oct 6-9 15 29 54 2
2010 Dec 10-12 14 37 48 *
2010 Nov 4-7 12 34 52 2
2010 Oct 7-10 11 27 59 3
2009 Dec 11-13 10 42 47 1
2009 Nov 5-8 8 34 57 1
2009 Oct 1-4 9 33 56 2
2008 Dec 4-7 10 45 44 2
2008 Nov 13-16 7 46 46 1
2008 Oct 3-5 9 35 54 2
2007 Dec 6-9 16 25 57 2
2007 Nov 11-14 13 25 60 2
2007 Oct 4-7 14 19 66 2
2006 Nov 9-12 16 23 60 1
2006 Oct 9-12 12 18 67 3
2005 Dec 5-8 17 24 59 *
2005 Nov 7-10 14 26 59 1
2004 Dec 5-8 16 23 59 2
2004 Nov 7-10 14 24 61 1
2003 Dec 11-14 19 21 58 2
2003 Nov 10-12 14 23 61 2
2002 Nov 22-24 19 24 56 1
2002 Nov 11-14 12 27 59 2
2002 Oct 14-17 12 22 64 2
2000 Nov 13-15 17 18 64 1
1999 Nov 18-21 19 20 61 *
1998 Dec 4-6 19 21 60 *
1994 Dec 2-5 18 20 62 0
1993 Dec 4-6 20 27 53 *
1992 Dec 18-20 22 28 50 *
1991 Dec 12-15 16 33 43 8
1990 Nov 29-Dec 2 15 26 57 2




